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Toll Free Fax: 800.687.3121 • Email: outreach.wi@outreachhealth.com

Company Info Here



2019 Pay Periods, Pay Dates and Holidays
Invoices may be faxed to 800-687-3121 or emailed to

outreach.wi@outreachhealth.com. Invoices must be received
by the appropriate Invoice to Office date noted below to avoid being paid late.

PAY PERIOD INVOICE TO OFFICE PAY DATE
12/02/18 to 12/15/18 12/21/18 01/4/2019

2019 Bank & Post Office 2019 Outreach Health Services
Holidays and Closures Office Holidays and Closures

• New Year’s Day - Tuesday, January 1 • New Year’s Day - Tuesday, January 1
• Martin Luther King Day - Monday, Jan. 21 • Good Friday -  Friday, April 19
• President’s Day - Monday, Feb. 18 • Memorial Day - Monday, May 27
• Memorial Day - Monday, May 27 • Independence Day - Wednesday, July 4
• Independence Day - Thursday, July 4 • Labor Day - Monday, September 3
• Labor Day - Monday, September 2 • Thanksgiving - Thursday, November 28
• Columbus Day - Monday, October 14 • Christmas Eve - Tuesday, December 24
• Veteran’s Day - Monday, November 11 • Christmas Day - Wednesday, December 25
• Thanksgiving - Thursday, November 28
• Christmas Day - Wednesday, December 25

12/16/18 to 12/29/18 01/04/19 01/18/2019
12/30/18 to 01/12/19 01/18/19 02/1/2019
01/13/19 to 01/26/19 02/01/19 02/15/2019
01/27/19 to 02/09/19 02/15/19 03/1/2019
02/10 /19 to 02/23/19 03/01/19 03/15/2019
02/24/19 to 03/09/19 03/15/19 03/29/2019
03/10/19 to 03/23/19 03/29/19 04/12/2019
03/24/19 to 04/06/19 04/12/19 04/26/2019
04/07/19 to 04/20/19 04/26/19 05/10/2019
04/21/19 to 05/04/19 05/10/19 05/24/2019
05/05/19 to 05/18/19 05/24/19 06/7/2019
05/19/19 to 06/01/19 06/07/19 06/21/2019
06/02/19 to 06/15/19 06/21/19 07/5/2019
06/16/19 to 06/29/19 07/05/19 07/19/2019
06/30/19 to 07/13/19 07/19/19 08/2/2019
07/14/19 to 07/27/19 08/02/19 08/16/2019
07/28/19 to 08/10/19 08/16/19 08/30/2019
08/11/19 to 08/24/19 08/30/19 09/13/2019
08/25/19 to 09/07/19 09/13/19 09/27/2019
09/08/19 to 09/21/19 09/27/19 10/11/2019
09/22/19 to 10/05/19 10/11/19 10/25/2019
10/06/19 to 10/19/19 10/25/19 11/8/2019
10/20/19 to 11/02/19 11/08/19 11/22/2019
11/03/19 to 11/16/19 11/22/19 12/6/2019
11/17/19 to 11/30/19 12/06/19 12/20/2019


